STON
SOLID STATE RELAY
                                            G3NA
         Ex.    G3NA   D                 A                        25
Input voltage 激發電壓     Output voltage 輸出電壓 Operating voltage 電壓範圍
D:  DC 5~24V
M: AC/DC24~240V
      R:  VR(EXTERNAL)

4
1
3
2
L
25
75
.0
68.0
77.5
    Heat sink for G3NA                                                                      UNIT :mm
    Type: SHS-50
                                                Heat sink material 散熱座材質：Aluminum 鋁
ORDERING INFORMATION for Heat sink SHS-□□
Model   Pcs for SSR    L  (mm) Max. capacity for SSR
        SHS-50        1      50          1
        SHS-100        2      100          2
        SHS-150        3      150          3
        SHS-200        4      200          4
        SHS-250        5      250          5
        SHS-300        6      300          6
 SHS-□□ Heat sink 散熱座                             GTHS-1 Conduction Pad 散熱墊片
                                         L 長 W 寬 H 高 : 57 Χ 43 Χ 0.5 mm
   Note: G3NA with SHS between us GTHS-1.(for Heat sink has good efficiency)
        若要有較好的散熱效率應於 G3NA 和 SHS 之間加入散熱墊片 GTHS-1.